

Tarps Plus Donates Hundreds of Tarps to LA Mission to Aid the Homeless This Thanksgiving

Tarps Plus Donates Hundreds of Tarps to LA Mission to Aid the Homeless This Thanksgiving

LOS ANGELES, CA, UNITED STATES, November 25, 2024 / EINPresswire.com/ -- With compassion and community support, Tarps Plus, the nation's leading tarps and emergency coverings supplier, has donated hundreds of heavy-duty tarps to the Los Angeles Mission. The donation aims to provide muchneeded protection and warmth to the homeless during the holiday season. The tarps will be distributed on



November 27, the day before Thanksgiving, ensuring families and individuals have essential shelter solutions as temperatures drop.



Tarps Plus has stepped up in a way that reflects true holiday spirit. "Their donation is more than a product; it's a message of hope and care for our community"

LA Mission

This initiative is deeply personal for Michael Stein, owner and founder of Tarps Plus. His father experienced homelessness as a child, a hardship that has driven Stein's lifelong commitment to giving back.

"My father's story reminds me every day that no one should have to endure the uncertainty of not having a safe place to sleep," said Stein. "Thanksgiving is a time for warmth, family, and gratitude. We hope these tarps will offer comfort and dignity for those without a roof over their heads during this challenging time."

Los Angeles continues to face a severe homelessness crisis, with more than 40,000 individuals unhoused in the city alone. As winter approaches, staying dry and warm becomes a matter of survival for many. Tarps provide a critical barrier against the elements, offering shelter and safety for those living on the streets.

The donation aligns with the LA Mission's Thanksgiving outreach, providing meals, clothing, and essential items to thousands of needy individuals and families. Tarps Plus' contribution ensures that each recipient walks away with a full stomach and a practical tool to weather the months ahead.

"Tarps Plus has stepped up in a way that reflects true holiday spirit," said Ivan, The L.A.. Mission Event Planner. "Their donation is more than a product; it's a message of hope and care for our community."

A Legacy of Giving Back
Founded in 2000, Tarps Plus has
become synonymous with emergency
preparedness and disaster relief. Over
the years, the company has donated
tarps to communities ravaged by
hurricanes, wildfires, and floods,
earning Stein the nickname "Hurricane
Mike" among his peers.

This Thanksgiving initiative continues Tarps Plus' legacy of making a tangible difference.



The first name in tarps



Tarps on roofs after a hurricane

Tarps Plus invites other businesses and community members to give back this Thanksgiving. Whether through donations, volunteering, or raising awareness, everyone can help those in need.

For media inquiries, interviews with Michael Stein, or additional information about the donation event, please contact:

About Tarps Plus

Tarps Plus was founded in 2000 to provide high-quality tarps for every need. From disaster relief to outdoor enthusiasts, the company has grown into a trusted leader in the industry. With a deep commitment to community support and environmental stewardship, Tarps Plus continues to impact wherever its products are used positively.

Michael Stein
Abadak Inc.
+1 310-420-7302
email us here
Visit us on social media:
Facebook
X
LinkedIn
Instagram
YouTube

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/763618526

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.